2019 Massachusetts Public School Rowing Association Spring Championship

Overall

Boston Latin
Brookline
Bromfield
Wayland-Weston
Duxbury
Arlington-Belmont
CRLS

Hingham
Shrewsbury
Milton

Lowell

Medford
Worcester
Somerville-Everett
Haverhill

Holyoke

Cape Cod
Hamilton-Wenham
Middleton

Row Boston

Sculling
Wayland-Weston
Brookline

Row Boston
Hamilton-Wenham
Bromfield
Hingham

Cape Cod

CRLS
Arlington-Belmont
Boston Latin
Worcester
Duxbury
Middleton
Haverhill

Holyoke

Lowell

Medford

Milton
Shrewsbury
Somerville-Everett

1207
1150
862
838
783
702
629
585
576
505
325
295
200
152
36
20
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255
160
140
70
65
60
55
45
40
30
20
10
10
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Boys 8+s
Brookline
Shrewsbury
Bromfield
Hingham
Wayland-Weston
Lowell
Arlington-Belmont
Boston Latin
Haverhill

Duxbury

Cape Cod

CRLS
Hamilton-Wenham
Holyoke

Medford
Middleton

Milton

Row Boston
Somerville-Everett
Worcester

Boys 4+s

Boston Latin
Duxbury

Milton
Arlington-Belmont
CRLS

Worcester
Medford
Brookline
Wayland-Weston
Lowell
Somerville-Everett
Holyoke

Bromfield

Cape Cod
Hamilton-Wenham
Haverhill

Hingham
Middleton

Row Boston
Shrewsbury

567
414
333
324
243
108
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410
370
295
260
220
200
155
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Girls 8+s

Boston Latin
Wayland-Weston
Brookline
Arlington-Belmont
Bromfield
Hingham
Shrewsbury
Lowell

Duxbury
Somerville-Everett
CRLS

Cape Cod
Hamilton-Wenham
Haverhill

Holyoke

Medford
Middleton

Milton

Row Boston
Worcester

Girls 4+s

CRLS

Duxbury

Milton

Bromfield
Medford

Boston Latin
Lowell
Somerville-Everett
Wayland-Weston
Brookline
Arlington-Belmont
Cape Cod
Hamilton-Wenham
Haverhill

Hingham

Holyoke
Middleton

Row Boston
Shrewsbury
Worcester

630
495
468
360
324
261
162
117
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355
305
210
205
140
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